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Literature

Literature
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Literature

Literature

Literature

Literature

Literature
Library

Elements of Literature
Elements of Literature Collection
Resources

Elements of Literature Text Book

Elements of Literature Workshop
Resources
Elements of Literature
Vocabulary Development
Elements of Literature
Vocabulary for Achievement
Elements of Literature The Holt
Reader Version
Elements of Literature The Hold
Reader
Elements of Literature Resources
for Teaching
Elements of Literature Fine Arts
Transperancies
Elements of Literature Holt
Assessment
Elements of Literature Holt
Leveled Library
Elements of Literature
Reader/Writer Notebook
Elements of Literature The Holt
Reader
Elements of Literature
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Student Dictionary
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American Heritage
World Book Inc.

978-0-03-036876-9
978-0-55-400872-1

978-0-55-400808-0

978-0-03-079073-7

978-0-03-079064-5

0-669-46484-8

978-0-03-099640-5

978-0-03-099625-2

978-0-03-043433-4
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978-0-03-079002-7

0-03-043202-2

978-0-55-400257

978-0-03-099632-0
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0-395-90211-8
0-7166-0096-X
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