GMS Literature Surplus December 2018

Curricular Subject	Name of Book	Number of Books	Publisher	ISBN#	Condition
Literature	Elements of Literature	31	Holt	978-0-03-036876-9	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Collection Resources	11	Holt	978-0-55-400872-1	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Text Book	15	Holt	978-0-55-400808-0	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Workshop Resources	1	Holt	978-0-03-079073-7	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Vocabulary Development	1	Holt	978-0-03-079064-5	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Vocabulary for Achievement	1	Holt	0-669-46484-8	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature The Holt Reader Version	1	Holt	978-0-03-099640-5	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature The Hold Reader	2	Holt	978-0-03-099625-2	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Resources for Teaching	1	Holt	978-0-03-043433-4	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Fine Arts Transperancies	1	Holt	0-03-078986-9	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Holt Assessment	1	Holt	978-0-03-079002-7	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Holt Leveled Library	1	Holt	0-03-043202-2	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Reader/Writer Notebook	1	Holt	978-0-55-400257	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature The Holt Reader	1	Holt	978-0-03-099632-0	Fair
Literature	Elements of Literature Standardized Test	1	Holt	978-0-55-401088-5	Fair
Literature	Student Dictionary	26	American Heritage	0-395-90211-8	Fair
Library	World Book Encyclopedia	40	World Book Inc.	0-7166-0096-X	Poor